WENATCHEE VALLEY

ICOLLEGE

— ADMISSIONS AND REGISTRATION —

FALL QUARTER 2019

Sept 9 New Student Enrollment deadline for Fall quarter
Sept 9 Tuition due for Fall quarter classes

Sept 23 Classes Begin

Sept 24 Last Day to Register (without instructor permission)
Sept 27 Last Day to Drop at 100% refund

Oct 18 Last Day to Withdraw at 50% refund

Nov 5 Advising for Continuing/Former Students (No Day Classes)
Nov 8 Last Day to Withdraw or Change to Audit

Nov 11 Veterans Day (Holiday) (No Classes)

Nov 12-14 Registration for Continuing/Former Students

Nov 27 No Classes

Nov 28-29 Thanksgiving (Holiday) (No Classes)

Dec 2 Last Day to Apply for Fall Quarter Graduation

Dec 2 Advising and Registration New Students Begins

Dec 9-11 Final Exams

Dec 12 - Jan 2 Winter Vacation

Dec 17 Grades Available for Students (MyWVC Portal)

Dec 20 Tuition due for Winter quarter classes

Dec 20 New Student Enrollment deadline for Winter quarter

WINTER QUARTER 2020

Dec
Dec
Jan
Jan
Jan
Jan
Jan
Feb
Feb
Feb
Feb
Feb
Mar

20
20
3
6
9
20
31
6
17
19-21
24
25
2

Tuition due for Winter quarter classes

New Student Enrollment deadline for Winter quarter
Classes Begin

Last Day to Register (without instructor permission)
Last Day to Drop at 100% refund

Martin Luther King Day (Holiday) (No Classes)

Last day to Withdraw at 50% refund

Advising for Continuing/Former Students (No Day Classes)
Presidents’ Day (Holiday) (No Classes)

Registration for Continuing/Former Students
Advising/Registration New Students Begins

Last Day to Withdraw or Change to Audit

Last Day to Apply for Winter Quarter Graduation

Mar— 1820 Final Exams{CANCELLED)

Mar 23 - Apr 13

Mar
Apr
Apr

25
2
2

Spring Vacation

Grades Available for Students (MyWVC Portal)
Tuition due for Spring quarter classes

New Student Enrollment deadline for Spring quarter

SPRING QUARTER 2020 (AMENDED)

Apr
Apr
Apr
Apr
Apr
Apr
May
May
May
May
May
June
June
June
June
June
June
June
June

2
2
6
13
14
17
1
5
8
25
26-28

17-19
19
20
22
22
24

Tuition due for Spring quarter classes

New Student Enrollment deadline for Spring quarter

Students have access to SDS 102 (Online readiness) on Canvas
Classes Begin

Last Day to Register (without instructor permission)

Last Day to Drop at 100% refund

Last Day to Apply for Spring Quarter Graduation

Advising Continuing/Former Students Sum/Fall (No Day Classes)
Last Day to Withdraw at 50% refund

Memorial Day (Holiday) (No Classes)

Registration for Continuing/Former Students for Summer/Fall
Advising/Registration New Students for Summer/Fall Begins
Last Day to Withdraw or Change to Audit

Final Exams

Graduation (Wenatchee Campus)

Graduation (Omak)

Tuition due for Summer quarter classes

New Student Enrollment deadline for Summer quarter
Grades Available for Students (MyWVC Portal)

SUMMER QUARTER 2020 (AMENDED)

June
June
June
June
July
July
July
Aug
Aug
Aug

22
22
29
30

3

6
21

3
10
21

Tuition due for Summer quarter classes

New Student Enrollment deadline for Summer quarter
Classes Begin

Last Day to Register (without instructor permission)
Independence Day (Holiday) (No Classes)

Last Day to Drop at 100% refund

Last Day to Withdraw at 50% refund

Last Day to Apply for Summer Quarter Graduation
Last Day to Withdraw or Change to Audit

End of Quarter

Office of Admissions/Registration
2019-2020 STUDENT CALENDAR

SEPTEMBER MARCH
S|M|T|W|TH|F|S S|M|T|W|TH|F|S
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 1 2 3 4 5 6 7
8 9 10 11 12 13 14 8 9 10 11 12 13 14
15 16 17 18 19 20 21 15 16 17 18 19 20 21
22 23 24 25 26 27 28 22 23 24 25 26 27 28
29 30 29 30 31

OCTOBER APRIL
S|M|T|W|TH|F‘S S|M|T‘W‘TH|F|S

1 2 3 4 5 1 2 3 4
6 7 8 9 10 11 12 5 6 7 8 9 10 11
13 14 15 16 17 18 19 12 13 14 15 16 17 18
20 21 22 23 24 25 26 19 20 21 22 23 24 25
27 28 29 30 31 26 27 28 29 30

NOVEMBER MAY
S|M|T|W|TH|F|S S|M|T|W|TH|F|S

1 2 1 2

3 4 5 6 7 8 9 3 4 5 6 7 89

10 11 12 13 14 15 16 10 11 12 13 14 15 16

17 18 19 20 21 22 23 17 18 19 20 21 22 23

24 25 26 27 28 29 30 24 25 26 27 28 29 30
31

DECEMBER JUNE

S|M|T|W|TH|F‘S S|M|T‘W‘TH|F|S

2 3 4 5 6 7 1 2 3 4 5 6
8 9 10 11 12 13 14 7 8 9 10 11 12 13
15 16 17 18 19 20 21 14 15 16 17 18 19 20
22 23 24 25 26 27 28 21 22 23 24 25 26 27
29 30 31 28 29 30

JANUARY JULY

s{wlrlwlmlels| [slmlrlwlmlels
1 2 3 4 1 2 3 4
5 6 7 8 9 10 11 5 6 7 8 9 10 11
12 13 14 15 16 17 18 12 13 14 15 16 17 18
19 20 21 22 23 24 25 19 20 21 22 23 24 25
26 27 28 29 30 31 26 27 28 29 30 31

FEBRUARY AUGUST

S|M|T|W|TH|F|S S|M|T|W|TH|F|S

1 1

2 3 4 5 6 7 8 2 3 45 6 7 8

9 10 11 12 13 14 15 9 10 11 12 13 14 15

16 17 18 19 20 21 22 16 17 18 19 20 21 22

23 24 25 26 27 28 29 23 24 25 26 27 28 29
30 31
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