

End of Quarter

Aug

Office of Admissions/Registration **2019-2020 STUDENT CALENDAR**

	L	ND REGISTRATION —
— AI	JMI33ION3 F	AND REGISTRATION —
FALL (QUARTER:	<u>2019</u>
Sept	9	New Student Enrollment deadline for Fall quarter
Sept	9	Tuition due for Fall quarter classes
Sept Sept	23 24	Classes Begin Last Day to Register (without instructor permission)
Sept	2 4 27	Last Day to Drop at 100% refund
Oct	18	Last Day to Withdraw at 50% refund
Nov	5	Advising for Continuing/Former Students (No Day Classes)
Nov	8	Last Day to Withdraw or Change to Audit
Nov	11	Veterans Day (Holiday) (No Classes)
Nov	12-14	Registration for Continuing/Former Students
Nov Nov	27 28-29	No Classes Thanksgiving (Holiday) (No Classes)
Dec	20-29	Last Day to Apply for Fall Quarter Graduation
Dec	2	Advising and Registration New Students Begins
Dec	9-11	Final Exams
Dec 12	! - Jan 2	Winter Vacation
Dec	17	Grades Available for Students (MyWVC Portal)
Dec	20	Tuition due for Winter quarter classes
Dec	20	New Student Enrollment deadline for Winter quarter
WINT	ER QUART	FR 2020
Dec	20	Tuition due for Winter quarter classes
Dec	20	New Student Enrollment deadline for Winter quarter
Jan	3	Classes Begin
Jan	6	Last Day to Register (without instructor permission)
Jan	9	Last Day to Drop at 100% refund
Jan	20	Martin Luther King Day (Holiday) (No Classes)
Jan Feb	31	Last day to Withdraw at 50% refund
Feb	6 17	Advising for Continuing/Former Students (No Day Classes) Presidents' Day (Holiday) (No Classes)
Feb	19-21	Registration for Continuing/Former Students
Feb	24	Advising/Registration New Students Begins
Feb	25	Last Day to Withdraw or Change to Audit
Mar	2	Last Day to Apply for Winter Quarter Graduation
Mar	18-20	Final Exams (CANCELLED)
Mar 2:	3 - Apr <mark>13</mark> 25	Spring Vacation Grades Available for Students (MyWVC Portal)
Apr	23 2	Tuition due for Spring quarter classes
Apr	2	New Student Enrollment deadline for Spring quarter
<u>SPRIN</u>	IG QUARTI	ER 2020 (AMENDED)
Apr	2	Tuition due for Spring quarter classes
Apr	2	New Student Enrollment deadline for Spring quarter
Apr	6 13	Students have access to SDS 102 (Online readiness) on Canvas Classes Begin
Apr Apr	14	Last Day to Register (without instructor permission)
Apr	17	Last Day to Drop at 100% refund
May	1	Last Day to Apply for Spring Quarter Graduation
May	5	Advising Continuing/Former Students Sum/Fall (No Day Classes)
May	8	Last Day to Withdraw at 50% refund
May	25 26 20	Memorial Day (Holiday) (No Classes)
May June	26-28 1	Registration for Continuing/Former Students for Summer/Fall Advising/Registration New Students for Summer/Fall Begins
June	2	Last Day to Withdraw or Change to Audit
June	17-19	Final Exams
June	19	Graduation (Wenatchee Campus)
June	20	Graduation (Omak)
June	22	Tuition due for Summer quarter classes
June June	<mark>22</mark> 24	New Student Enrollment deadline for Summer quarter Grades Available for Students (MyWVC Portal)
Julie	24	Grades Available for Students (Mywwe Fortal)
SUM	MER QUAR	TER 2020 (AMENDED)
June	22	Tuition due for Summer quarter classes
June	22	New Student Enrollment deadline for Summer quarter
June	29	Classes Begin
June	30	Last Day to Register (without instructor permission)
July	3	Independence Day (Holiday) (No Classes)
July	6 21	Last Day to Drop at 100% refund Last Day to Withdraw at 50% refund
July Aug	3	Last Day to Withdraw at 50% retund Last Day to Apply for Summer Quarter Graduation
Aug	10	Last Day to Withdraw or Change to Audit
Aug	21	End of Quarter

	SEPTEMBER												
S	М	Т	W	TH	F	S							
1	2	3	4	5	6	7							
8	9	10	11	12	13	14							
15	16	17	18	19	20	21							
22	23	24	25	26	27	28							
29	30												
OCTOBER													
S	М		W	TH	F	S -							
_	7	1	2	3	4	5 12							
6 13	/ 14	8 15	9 16	10 17	11 18	19							
20	21	22	23	24	25	26							
20	21	22			23	20							
27	28	29	30	31									
			VEM										
S	М	Т	W	TH	F	S							
_	_	_	_	_	1	2							
3	4	5	6	7	8	9							
10	11	12	13	14	15	16							
17	18	19	20	21	22	23							
24	25	26	27	28	29	30							
<u> </u>													
		DE	CEMI	BER									
S	M	DE(CEMI W	BER TH	F	S							
S 1	M 2				F 6	S 7							
		Т	W	TH									
1 8 15	2 9 16	3 10 17	W 4 11 18	TH 5 12 19	6 13 20	7 14 21							
1 8 15 22	2 9 16 23	3 10 17 24	W 4 11	TH 5 12	6 13	7 14							
1 8 15	2 9 16	3 10 17	W 4 11 18	TH 5 12 19	6 13 20	7 14 21							
1 8 15 22	2 9 16 23	T 3 10 17 24 31	W 4 11 18 25	TH 5 12 19 26	6 13 20	7 14 21							
1 8 15 22 29	2 9 16 23 30	T 3 10 17 24 31	W 4 11 18 25	TH 5 12 19 26	6 13 20 27	7 14 21 28							
1 8 15 22	2 9 16 23	T 3 10 17 24 31	W 4 11 18 25	TH 5 12 19 26 RY	6 13 20 27	7 14 21 28							
1 8 15 22 29	2 9 16 23 30	T 3 10 17 24 31 JA	W 4 11 18 25 NUA W 1	TH 5 12 19 26 RY TH 2	6 13 20 27 F	7 14 21 28 S							
1 8 15 22 29 S	2 9 16 23 30 M	3 10 17 24 31 T	W 4 11 18 25 NUA W 1 8	TH 5 12 19 26 RY TH 2 9	6 13 20 27 F 3 10	7 14 21 28 S 4 11							
1 8 15 22 29 S	2 9 16 23 30 M	T 3 10 17 24 31 JA T 7 14	W 4 11 18 25 NUA W 1 8 15	TH 5 12 19 26 RY TH 2 9 16	6 13 20 27 F 3 10 17	7 14 21 28 S 4 11 18							
1 8 15 22 29 S	2 9 16 23 30 M 6 13	T 3 10 17 24 31 JA T 7 14 21	W 4 11 18 25 NUA W 1 8 15 22	TH 5 12 19 26 TH 2 9 16 23	6 13 20 27 F 3 10 17 24	7 14 21 28 S 4 11							
1 8 15 22 29 S	2 9 16 23 30 M	T 3 10 17 24 31 JA T 7 14	W 4 11 18 25 NUA W 1 8 15	TH 5 12 19 26 RY TH 2 9 16	6 13 20 27 F 3 10 17	7 14 21 28 S 4 11 18							
1 8 15 22 29 S	2 9 16 23 30 M 6 13	T 3 10 17 24 31 JA 7 14 21 28	W 4 11 18 25 W 1 8 15 22 29	TH 5 12 19 26 RY TH 2 9 16 23 30	6 13 20 27 F 3 10 17 24	7 14 21 28 S 4 11 18							
1 8 15 22 29 S 5 12 19 26	2 9 16 23 30 M 6 13 20 27	T 3 10 17 24 31 JA 7 14 21 28	W 4 11 18 25 W 1 8 15 22 29	TH 5 12 19 26 PY TH 2 9 16 23 30 PARY	6 13 20 27 F 3 10 17 24 31	7 14 21 28 S 4 11 18 25							
1 8 15 22 29 S	2 9 16 23 30 M 6 13	T 3 10 17 24 31 JA 7 14 21 28	W 4 11 18 25 W 1 8 15 22 29	TH 5 12 19 26 RY TH 2 9 16 23 30	6 13 20 27 F 3 10 17 24	7 14 21 28 S 4 11 18 25							
1 8 15 22 29 S 5 12 19 26	2 9 16 23 30 M 6 13 20 27	T 3 10 17 24 31 JA 7 14 21 28	W 4 11 18 25 W 1 8 15 22 29	TH 5 12 19 26 PY TH 2 9 16 23 30 PARY	6 13 20 27 F 3 10 17 24 31	7 14 21 28 S 4 11 18 25							
1 8 15 22 29 S 5 12 19 26	2 9 16 23 30 M 6 13 20 27	T 3 10 17 24 31 JA 7 14 21 28	W 4 11 18 25 W 1 8 15 22 29	TH 5 12 19 26 PY TH 2 9 16 23 30 PARY	6 13 20 27 F 3 10 17 24 31	7 14 21 28 S 4 11 18 25							
1 8 15 22 29 5 12 19 26	2 9 16 23 30 M 6 13 20 27	T 3 10 17 24 31 JA T 7 14 21 28	W 4 11 18 25 W 1 8 15 22 29 W	TH 5 12 19 26 TH 2 9 16 23 30 TH	6 13 20 27 F 3 10 17 24 31	7 14 21 28 S 4 11 18 25							
1 8 15 22 29 5 5 12 19 26	2 9 16 23 30 M 6 13 20 27	T 3 10 17 24 31 JA T 7 14 21 28 FEE T	W 4 11 18 25 W 1 8 15 22 29 W 1 5 12	TH 5 12 19 26	6 13 20 27 F 3 10 17 24 31 F	7 14 21 28 S 4 11 18 25 S 1 8							
1 8 15 22 29 S 5 12 19 26 S 9	2 9 16 23 30 M 6 13 20 27 M	T 3 10 17 24 31 T 7 14 21 28 FEE T 4 11	W 4 11 18 25 W 1 8 15 22 29 W W 5 12	TH 5 12 19 26 RY TH 2 9 16 23 30 ARY TH 6 13 20	6 13 20 27 F 3 10 17 24 31 F	7 14 21 28 S 4 11 18 25 S 1 8 15							

MARCH												
S	М	Т	W	ТН	F	S						
1	2	3	4	5	6	7						
8	9	10	11	12	13	14						
15	16	17	18	19	20	21						
22	23	24	25	26	27	28						
29	30	31										
APRIL												
S	М	Т	w	TH	F	S						
			1	2	3	4						
5	6	7	8	9	10	11						
12	13	14	15	16	17	18						
19	20	21	22	23	24	25						
26	27	28	29	30								
MAY												
S	М	Т	w	TH	F	S						
					1	2						
3	4	5	6	7	8	9						
10	11	12	13	14	15	16						
17	18	19	20	21	22	23						
24	25	26	27	28	29	30						
31												
		J	UNI	Ε								
S	М	Т	W	TH	F	S						
	1	2	3	4	5	6						
7	8	9	10	11	12	13						
14	15	16	17	18	19	20						
21 28	22 29	2330	24	25	26	27						
20	23	30										
			JULY	,	1							
S	M	Т	W	TH	F	S						
_	c	7	1	2	3	4						
5	6	7	8	9	10	11						
12	13	14	15	16	17	18						
19 26	20 27	21 28	22 29	23 30	24 31	25						
20	21	20	23	30	31							
AUGUST												
S	М	Т	W	TH	F	S						
						1						
2	3	4	5	6	7	8						
9	10	11	12	13	14	15						
16	17	18	19	20	21	22						
23	24	25	26	27	28	29						
30	31											